
YEAR 7 PARENTS’ EVENING TIMETABLE – FOR STUDENTS AND PARENTS 
 

(You must leave at least five minutes between each interview to allow for movement). 
 

Name: ________________________ Form: ____________ Date of Parents’ Evening Thursday 23rd January 2020  
 

 
TIME 
 

 
SUBJECT 

 
TEACHER 

 
ROOM 

  
TIME 

 
SUBJECT 

 
TEACHER 

 
ROOM 

 
5.30 

     
6.50 

   

 
5.35 

     
6.55 

   

 
5.40 

     
7.00 

   

 
5.45 

     
7.05 

   

 
5.50 

     
7.10 

   

 
5.55 

     
7.15 

   

 
6.00 

     
7.20 

   

 
6.05 

     
7.25 

   

 
6.10 

     
7.30 

   

 
6.15 

     
7.35 

   

 
6.20 

     
7.40 

   

 
6.25 

     
7.45 

   

 
6.30 

     
7.50 

   

 
6.35 

     
7.55 

   

 
6.40 

     
8.00 

   

 
6.45 
 

      



 

Please indicate here the six teachers you would most like to see.  We cannot guarantee that an appointment will 
be available but we will try to fit you in. 
 

  
SUBJECT 

 
TEACHER 

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   

6   

 
 

 
ROOMS – ALL IN KERSHAW 

BUILDING 
 

 

 
K1 

 
Expressive Arts 

 
JLA, SBO, YH, EN 

 
K2 

 
Expressive Arts 

 
JBO, KPI, REC 

 
K4 

 
History 

 
GSI, SMD,CWR 

 
K5 

 
Geography / RE 

 
JJC,DW,KCO, TLE, YFR, 

 
K6 

 
English 

 
JHU, CDA,SHN, JWR,  

 
K7 

 
English / Learning Support 

 
CMC, ACH, SGI, 

 
K8 

 
Maths  

 
MSI, SKC, EHE, 

 
K9 

 
Maths 

 
NJO, DIO, EM 

 
K10 

 
PE 

 
SDO, CDU, NIB, FC, EH 

 
K11 

 
Science 

 
TB,MHG,KPI, FJ  

 
K12 

 
PE  

 
CAK, RL,HTH, NIB 

 
K13 

 
DT 

 
JWA, JD, LME, AWA  

 
K14 

 
Languages – French  

 
MPE,WH, TMG, 

 
K15 

 
Languages – German  

 
AML, LMU, VA  

 
 
Rooms K1 to K9 are downstairs 
 
Rooms K10 to K15 are upstairs 
 
 
 


